
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. 

DAILY DIARY 
JOHNSON Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 4040 52nd  Street,  N.W. Date 
October 29 , 1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

24 

Time 

8:15 
8:45 
9:30 

10:00 
11:10 
11:45 
12:15 

12:20 
12:30 

1:15 
1:25 
2:15 
2:20 
2:35 
2:50 
3:00 

3:10 
3:40 
4:00 
5:45 
6:15 
7:15 
7:45 

8:17 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 
t 

t 

t 
t 

LD 

f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  White  House 
Leadership Breakfast 
Off the  Record  meeting  in  the  President's  Office 
Cabinet Meeting  -  see  notes  for  agenda 
to the  Department  of  Interior  to  address  EEO  Meeting  at  the  Department 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  in  time  to  open  the  Senate  at  12:00  noon 
To the  office  to  take  call  from  the  President  -  re:  House  Committee  approval  of 

Civil Rights  Bill  --  20/14  all  southerners  but  one  voting  for  it. 
To Senate  Floor,  returning  to  office  at  12:30 
W. Jenkins  (see  WJ's  Items  #13,  #16,  #20)  re:  meeting  @  White House  at  4:00  pm; 

Ben Connally,  personal  and  other  matters 
George Reedy 
Abe Fortas 
Lunch in  S212  alone  -  consomme  and  salad 
Bess Abell  -  asking  her  to  get  in  touch  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  and  get  her  to  call VP 
To the  Senate  Floor 
Mrs. Johnson  in  Los  Angeles,  California 
Meeting w/  Terry  Gregory  of  Cong.  Roberts'  of  Texas  office  -  and  Gerd  Axen 

of Stockholm,  Sweden 
To the  barbershop 
To the  White  House  -  Dr.  Travell' s office  for  blue  shot  (1/2  cc) 
White House  meeting,  to  EOB  office  at  5:30 
Mrs. Philip  Graham  (returning  her  call)  -  agreeing  to  see  her  Sat.  or  Sun. 
Abe Fortas 
Mr. Halaby 
To National  Airport  w/  MF,  arriving  at  8:05  --  helicopter  to  Andrews  AFB  w/ 

MF, Don  Bendickson 
To LBJ  Ranch,  Texas,  arriving  at  10:30 

Expenditure 
Code 

$.45 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR TRAVEL  ACTIVITY AN D CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile C P - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concernin g the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

24 8:17 Andrews AFB , Tex , AF Jetsta r Paul Glynn , S A 
Youngblood an d Do n 
Bendickson, M F 

LBJ Ranch , Tex 10:3 0 Met b y Mr . an d 
Mrs. Kella m 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


