VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

4040 52nd Street, N.W.

Date October 29, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo	LD					
1	8:15			To the White House				
2	8:45			Leadership Breakfast				
3	9:30			Off the Record meeting in the President's Office				
4	10:00			Cabinet Meeting - see notes for agenda				
5	11:10			to the Department of Interior to address EEO Meeting at the Department				
6	11:45			To the Capitol, arriving in time to open the Senate at 12:00 noon				
7	12:15			To the office to take call from the President - re House Committee approval of				
				Civil Rights Bill 20/14 all southerners but one voting for it.				
8	12:20			To Senate Floor, returning to office at 12:30				
9	12:30	t		W. Jenkins (see WJ's Items #13, #16, #20) re meeting @ White House at 4:00 pm;				
				Ben Connally, personal and other matters				
10	1:15	f		George Reedy				
11	1:25	t		Abe Fortas				
12	2:15			Lunch in S212 alone - consomme and salad	\$.45			
13	2:20	t		Bess Abell - asking her to get in touch w/ Mrs. Johnson and get her to call VP	1			
14	2:35			To the Senate Floor	İ			
15	2:50		f	Mrs. Johnson in Los Angeles, California				
16	3:00			Meeting w/ Terry Gregory of Cong. Roberts' of Texas office - and Gerd Axen				
				of Stockholm, Sweden	,			
17	3:10			To the barbershop				
18	3:40			To the White House - Dr. Travell's office for blue shot (1/2 cc)				
19	4:00			White House meeting, to EOB office at 5:30				
20	5:45		t	Mrs. Philip Graham (returning her call) - agreeing to see her Sat. or Sun.				
21	6:15	t		Abe Fortas				
22	7:15	t		Mr. Halaby	1			
23	7:45			To National Airport w/ MF, arriving at 8:05 helicopter to Andrews AFB w/				
				MF, Don Bendickson				
24	8:17			To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 10:30				
!								

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
24	8:17	Andrews AFB, Tex.	AF Jetstar	Paul Glynn, SA Youngblood and Don Bendickson, MF	LBJ Ranch, Tex	10:30	Met by Mr. and Mrs. Kellam				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.